FSS.V23.01
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Page 1/5
June 2, 2023 3:44 PMLast updated:11325 Cash Rd, Suite #100
Houston, Texas 77477   |  713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com |  www.slgus.com
HOUSING
     One-piece die-cast aluminum housing with optimal thermal management and glass lens.
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE

15,100 Lm - 99 W
18,000 Lm - 123 W
ORDERING GUIDE
FEATURES
ORDERING EXAMPLE: FSS LS1 G1 FSK
FSS LS1
      The FSS LED Flood Lights Series is a budget friendly, lumen/CCT selectable
flood light series featuring a SKU saving, impressive range of lumen outputs
between 3 different sized flood lights. Each size offers 2 mounting options for
a variety of lighting applications. A preinstalled, low voltage photocell comes
standard for easy, fast installation and reduced wiring mistakes.
FSS LS2 FSS LS3
LS1 and LS2 Mounting
BLANK
1/2” Knuckle Mount
T
Trunnion Mount
+ Mounting
LS3 Mounting
S
Slipfitter Mount
T
Trunnion Mount
LS1 Wire guard
WG-FSS LS1
Wire Guard for FSS LS1 - 1 pc.
Wire Guards (ship seperately)
LS2 Wire guard
WG-FSS LS2
Wire Guard for FSS LS2 - 1 pc.
LS3 Wire guard
WG-FSS LS3
Wire Guard for FSS LS3 - 1 pc.
Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage
FSS LS1 G1 FSK LED Flood light - Small - 1/2” Knuckle Mount Selectable
1,600 - 3,600 Lm
Selectable
11 - 27 W
Selectable
3000K  - 5000K 120V - 277V
FSS LS1 G1 FSK T LED Flood light - Small - Trunnion Mount Selectable
1,600 - 3,600 Lm
Selectable
11 - 27 W
Selectable
3000K  - 5000K 120V - 277V
FSS LS2 G1 FSK LED Flood light - Medium - 1/2” Knuckle Mount Selectable
3,900 - 9,400 Lm
Selectable
28 - 66 W
Selectable
3000K  - 5000K 120V - 277V
FSS LS2 G1 FSK T LED Flood light -Medium - Trunnion Mount Selectable
3,900 - 9,400 Lm
Selectable
28 - 66 W
Selectable
3000K  - 5000K 120V - 277V
FSS LS3 G1 FSK S LED Flood light - Large - Slipfitter Mount Selectable
8,500- 18,000 Lm
Selectable
53 - 123 W
Selectable
3000K  - 5000K 120V - 277V
FSS LS3 G1 FSK T LED Flood light - Large - Trunnion Mount Selectable
8,500 - 18,000 Lm
Selectable
53 - 123 W
Selectable
3000K  - 5000K 120V - 277V
FSS.V23.01
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.